RoHS
Standard Specifications
Model (Standard)
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.4
0 to 0.6
0 to 0.7
0 to 1.0

∗ The dimensions in (   ): Connection thread R 1/4
Dimensions (Except Made-to-Order products)
How to Order
q
G 1043
ew
01
+
+
+
DescriptionSymbol
2
3
4
6
7
10
P2 (1)
P4 (1)
P6 (1)
P7 (1)
P10 (1)
Max. display pressure
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.7 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.2 MPa, 30 psi
0.4 MPa, 60 psi
0.6 MPa, 90 psi
0.7 MPa, 100 psi
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
G43
q
Nil
X2
X3 (3)
X4
X30
Special
specification
—
Stud parts nickel plated
Wetted parts stainless steel
Oil-free (Wetted parts degrease washing)
Both MPa and psi
—
 (2)
e
01
02
Connection thread
R 1/8
R 1/4
w
Note 1) This symbol must be used with Special specification “X30.”
Note 2) Under the New Measurement Law, products for overseas use only
(SI unit type for use in Japan)
Note 3) Movable parts (gear, etc.) inside pressure gauge are made of
brass.
Note 4) Cover ring assembly is not available.
Pressure gauge
G43--01 to 02
Series G43Pressure Gauge for General Purpose (DT type)
727